HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai-400020.

Sr.
No.

Name of Borrower(s) /
Legal Heir(s) / Legal

Representative(s)
Total 

Outstanding Dues
Date of
Demand
Notice

Description of Secured Asset(s) /
Immovable Property (ies)

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
1 MR. TAJUL ISLAM

SIDDIQUI
(BORROWER)

Rs.13,20,263/-
(Rupees Thirteen Lakhs
Twenty Thousand Two

Hundred and Sixty
Three Only) as on

31-MAY-2023*

28-JUL-2023 All that the R.C.C. Roofed house bearing House No.6-1-61/4/A on Part of Plot Nos.54 (out of
clubbed No.6-1-61/4/A & B on Plot No.54 and 55) in Survey No. 85 (Part), admeasuring 110.00
Square Yards or 91.96 Square Meters, out of total land area 440.00 Square Yards or 369.60

[...]

Square meters, situated at Vishal Nagar Colony, Bandlaguda Jagir Village, Rajendranagar
Mandal, Ranga Reddy District and bounded as follows: North: House No. 6-1-61/4/B on Part
of Plot No.54, South: Plot No.55, East: Plot Nos.49 & 48, West: 30'-0' Wide Road.

2 MR. JANDHYALA
SURESH KUMAR

(BORROWER)

Rs.2,28,55,149/-
(Rupees Two Crore

Twenty Eight Lakhs Fifty
Five Thousand One

Hundred and Forty Nine
Only) as on 31-MAY-2023*

28-JUL-2023 All that the House bearing M.C.H. No.8-2-293/82/PN/166, constructed on the Plot No.
166, T.S. No.1, Ward No. 9, Block -F in Survey No. 403 of Shaikpet Village, admeasuring
502 Sq. Yards equivalent to 419.67 Sq. Mtrs.